FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-10-21

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20120245 - Course n°1 - 07190 St Sauveur De Montagut

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 149.78+0 - 149.78 | 473.22 | 764.99
2 10 | Lou Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 153.57+54 - 207.57 | 1027.1 | 1074.8
3 2
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 131.18+2 - 133.18 | 496.46 | 586.33
2 5) Malo Fouquet Montpellier Eaux Vives 134.09+8 - 142.09 | 594.07 | 544.53
3 6 Lucas Mathevet Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 137.89+6 - 143.89 | 613.78 | 551.97
Ca2M
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Clement Segura - Noémie C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 236.75+82 - 318.75 | 2092.7 -
Gaillard 9
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 | Yasmin Carneiro Jourdant Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 145.46+2 - 147.46 | 538.54 | 560.86
2 7 Lou Carbon Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 148.91+4 - 152.91 | 594.01 | 554.21
3 12 | Sasha Audra Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 154.51+8 - 162.51 | 691.72 | 2255.8
8
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Simon Baptiste Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 121.03+4 - 125.03 | 475.67 | 446.23



http://www.ffck.org

o O A~ W DN

~

11

12

13

14

11
27
28

33
34
36
44
49

53

56

60

Malo Fouquet
Lucas Mathevet
Paki Magnani
Louison Buy

Gaspard Bellon

Baptiste Chevilley
Clement Segura
Lucas Martel
Hugo Maupas

Simon Duterage

Noa Berard

Adam Germain

Bastien Pallara

Montpellier Eaux Vives
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Nautique De La Platiere
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans
V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Club Nautique De La Platiere
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